
Clam
Jackie Tharpe
Carrabelle Route 

Bus Stops: AM Pick Up
Stop 1 109 Meridian Ave - Georgian Motel   6:53

Stop 2 3rd St & Ave D S     6:55
Stop 3 5th St E & Ave D S     6:56
Stop 4 7th St E & Ave C S     6:57
Stop 5 Gulf Ave & 12th St 6:59
Stop 6 Smith St & 12th St 7:01
Stop 7 802 Gray Ave 7:02
Stop 8 Ave C & NW 4th St     7:05
Stop 9 Ave C & NW 6th St     7:06
Stop 10 Ave D & NW 10th St     7:08
Stop 11 Lighthouse Rd & Beacon St  7:13
Stop 12 Beacon St & Cape St    7:15
Stop 13 1949 Cape St      7:17
Stop 14 2000 Lighthouse Rd    7:19
Stop 15 Frank McKamey & Lighthouse   7:20
Stop 16 Herndon Rd & Hwy 98 7:23
Stop 17 School 7:30

PM Stops:
Stop 1 Frank McKamey & Lighthouse Rd 3:00
Stop 2 2000 Lighthouse Rd 3:01
Stop 3 1949 Cape St 3:03
Stop 4 Cape St & Beacon St 3:05
Stop 5 Corner of Lighthouse & Beacon St 3:07
Stop 6 The Nest 3:10
Stop 7 109 Meridian Ave - Georgian Motel   3:15
Stop 8 3rd St & Ave D S     3:16
Stop 9 5th St E & Ave D S     3:17
Stop 10 7th St E & Ave C S     3:19
Stop 11 Gulf Ave & 12th St 3:21
Stop 12 Smith St & 12th St 3:23
Stop 13 802 Gray Ave 3:25
Stop 14 Ave C & NW 4th St     3:27
Stop 15 Ave C & NW 6th St     3:28
Stop 16 Ave D & NW 10th St     3:29
Stop 17 Herndon Rd & Hwy 98 3:42
Stop 18 District 3:50

APPROVED BY THE 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 

SCHOOL BOARD 
ON 07/27/2023




